
Raider Royalty (Homecoming) 
Theme:  Welcome to the Jungle 

Save the Date 
Thursday, October 13  Raider Royalty nominations during all lunches (write-in ballots) 

Friday, October 14  Raider Royalty nominations during all lunches (write-in ballots) 

Monday, October 17  Parade registration deadline at 4:30 

Wednesday, October 19  Raider Royalty nominees announced during 2nd period 

Thursday, October 20  Mandatory Raider Royalty nominee/parent meeting at 6:15 

Saturday, October 22  Student Council paints downtown Wylie 

    Cheerleaders hang streamers around the town 

Monday, October 24  Staff professional learning day 

    Parade in downtown Wylie at 6:30 

    WEHS Scholarship Committee Carnival in Olde City Park 

Tuesday, October 25  Raider Royalty elections at lunch in media center 

    **Spirit day:  “A Walk on the Wild Side” Crazy socks/hair** 

 

Wednesday, October 26  **Spirit day:  “Hunt the Lions” Wear camouflage** 

Thursday, October 27  **Spirit day:  “Animal House” Wear animal print** 

Friday, October 28  **Spirit day:  “Dress to Impress” Jeans/spirit shirt/mums/garters** 

Pep-Rally  

Raider Royalty Coronation Ceremony at halftime 

Saturday, November 5  Raider Royalty Dance sponsored by the Sapphires 

    Masquerade Theme 


